
List of Sales Representatives

Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

Aligned Solutions

Michigan, North East Indiana 
Central Ohio 

Jim Rittman jim@alignedsolutionsinc.com 440.725.2957 

Northeast Ohio 
Western Pennsylvania 

Eric Bowman  eric@alignedsolutionsinc.com 724.355.1877 

Southwest Ohio 
Central Indiana 

Mike Young mike@alignedsolutionsinc.com 513.317.1466 

Minnesota 
Dakotas 

Greg Fall  greg@alignedsolutionsinc.com 952.607.8823 

Missouri, Kansas 
Nebraska, Iowa 

Harley Cole harley@alignedsolutionsinc.com 314.374.8262 

Kansas Eric Turner erict@alignedsolutionsinc.com 870.404.2205 

Z Tech Solutions
Southern Illinois Jon Moore jonm@ztechservices.com 630.240.9089 

Northern Illinois, Wisconsin Tom Jura tomj@ztechservices.com 630.514.4111 

Cope Assembly 
Products SE

Georgia, Alabama 
Mississippi, Tennessee 

Doug Eidle dougcapse@gmail.com 404.561.9527 

i-Tech Inc.
Carolinas 
Virginia 

Larry Coole larry@i-tech-inc.com 919.247.6549 

Intercoastal 
Electronics LLC 

Florida Jose Rivera jose@intercoastalelectronics.com 717.330.3842  

Assemblyonics 

Metro New York 
Long Island, New Jersey 

Anthony Cirlli anthonyc@assemblyonics.com 631.252.0724 

Electro Tech 
Sales North East and Central New York Greg Wiltrout Greg@ElectroTechSales.com 716.870.7986 

Assembly Tech 
LLC 

New England  
(Massachusetts, New Hampshire, 
Vermont, Maine, Rhode Island 
and Connecticut)  

Armand Karolian akarolian@comcast.net 603.494.9622 

Covala 
Automation Inc. 

Texas, Arkansas, Oklahoma and 
Louisiana  

Mike Sayers mike@covalaco.com 214.471.0623 

AlphaTek Inc. Colorado 
Utah 

Dave Koehler dave@alphatek-inc.com 303.588.8908 

Slivaco Inc. Northern California Peter Silva peter.r.silva@gmail.com 408.937.5665 
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